DIGITUS Professional DN-81000 - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver
module - 1GbE

SKU DN-81000

Product DIGITUS Professional DN-81000 - SFP (mini-GBIC)
Description:  transceiver module - 1GbE

SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - LC multi-

Device Type: mode

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Cabling Type: 1000Base-SX

Data Transfer

Rate: 1.25 Gbps

Optical Wave

Length: 850 nm

Data Link

Protocol: 1GbE
General Miscellaneous
Device Type: SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module  Compliant Plug and Play, Laser Class 1, EN

, Standards: 60825-1, MSA

Form Factor: Plug-in module

Expansion / Connectivity

1 x Ethernet 1000Base-SX - LC multi-

Interfaces: mode x 2
Compatible .
Slots: 1x SFP (mini-GBIC)
Networking
Connectivity .
Technology: Wired
Cabling Type: 1000Base-SX
Data Link Protocol: 1GbE
Data Transfer Rate: 1.25 Gbps
Optical Wave Length: 850 nm
Max Transfer Distance: 550 m
Hot swap module
Features: replacement
Compliant Standards: IEEE 802.3z
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